

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-0	074	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City	Resolutior	r		Status:	In Committee	
File created:	1/23	/2018			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency a Council	
On agenda:	3/20	/2018			Final action:		
Title:	2) A Resolution 1) Preliminarily Accepting And Approving The Engineer's Report; 2) Calling For A Public Hearing On The Proposed Assessment District To Be Held By The Council On Tuesday, May 15, 2018 At 6:30 P.M. And An Election For The City Of Oakland Utility Underground Assessment District No. 2007-232, Piedmont Pines Phase II; And 3) Designating The Engineer Of Work To Assist The City Clerk In Connection With The Mailing And Tabulation Of The Ballots, And To Answer Inquirier Regarding The Protest Proceedings Applicable To The Assessment District						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Vi	ew Report	t				
Attachments:	1. Vi Ver.	ew Report Action By			Ac	ction	Result
		Action By		n Com		c <b>tion</b>	Result
Date	Ver.	Action By *Rules &			mittee So		Result
Date 3/8/2018	Ver. 1	Action By *Rules & *Rules &	Legislation Legislation & Manage	n Com	mittee So mittee So Ap	cheduled	Result

2) A Resolution 1) Preliminarily Accepting And Approving The Engineer's Report; 2) Calling For A Public Hearing On The Proposed Assessment District To Be Held By The Council On Tuesday, May 15, 2018 At 6:30 P.M. And An Election For The City Of Oakland Utility Underground Assessment District No. 2007-232, Piedmont Pines Phase II; And 3) Designating The Engineer Of Work To Assist The City Clerk In Connection With The Mailing And Tabulation Of The Ballots, And To Answer Inquiries Regarding The Protest Proceedings Applicable To The Assessment District